
pqfuank vuktksa ls cus
mRikn

csgrj Lokn vkSj xq.koRrk]LoPNrk ds lkFk



pqfuank vuktksa ls cus
mRikn

csgrj Lokn vkSj xq.koRrk]LoPNrk ds lkFk



OUR STORY:  KOVILA GOLD is expanding to the expecta�on of its 
esteemed customers since Feb 2020 with humble start by dedicated team 
during challenging �mes of COVID-19 pandemic. We have dedicated 
facility for quality assessment of wheat and other grains during purchase 
and storage. The complete process of grinding of selected grains involves 
thorough cleaning, careful examina�on and eco-friendly grinding to 
retain nutri�onal value with affordability for everyday need of bulk and 
retail consumers.

KEY PRODUCT RANGE and Our Esteemed Customers: 
At present we supply Chakki Fresh Aata, Maida, Sooji, Rava, Tandoori 
Aata, Dalia and Besan in different size of packaging to preserve quality and 
minimize environmental impact. With focus on Safety, Quality, Reliability 
and Loyalty; the list of our bulk and retail customers is increasing in rapidly 
changing market. Few prominent names are

1.  Lulu Mall
2.  Parle-G

3.  Priya Gold
4. Hyderabad

5.  Mumbai
6. Nagpur

MANUFACTURING FACILITIES :

Located in hygienic and clean environment of UPSIC Industrial Area, Kursi 
Road, Barabanki District of U�ar Pradesh, with overall area of Aprox. 
55000 sq� the plant has capacity of producing finished goods 42000 MT 
per annum. The milling area is 19375 sq� owned & operated by Raj & 
Prabha Enterprises and covered storage area is 30000 sq� for grains and 
milled products.

csgrj Lokn vkSj xq.koRrk]LoPNrk ds lkFk

GOOGLE LOCATION



MISSION
Profitable Growth with Reliable and Loyal Services to customers and 
consumers through product expansion with priority for safety, quality, 
innova�on and community support.

OUR QUALITY & LOYALTY PROMISE
Premium Quality Grains from Reliable Sources.

Hygienic and healthy Storage facili�es.

Standard 3 step Cleaning process with Bansal's equipment.

Modern eco friendly Grinding with Bansal's Stone Chakki and Dahela Roller Mill.

Laboratory Tes�ng as per Standard Norms.

Nutri-Lock and Contact less Packaging Technology.

Calibrated Own Weigh Bridge for accurate quan�ty.

Reliable Transporta�on network for �mely delivery.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

csgrj Lokn vkSj xq.koRrk]LoPNrk ds lkFk

TESTING PARAMETERS OF VARIOUS PRODUCTS

NUTRITIONAL FACTS
Approx Per 100g of Whole Wheat Atta

Calories 

Protein

Carbohydrates

Fat

Saturated Fat

Cholesterol

Dietary Fiber

360 kcal

11.50 g

73.5 g

1.38 g

0.45 g

0mg

11.74 g

Energy (kcal)

Total Fat

Saturated Fat /Fatty Acids

Mono-Unsaturated Fatty Acids

Poly-Unsaturated Fatty Acids

Total Carbohydrates (g)

Dietary Fibre (g)

Protein (g)

Calcium (mg)

352.7

1.17

0.24

0.16

0.56

75.1

1.8

11.8

52.0

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Approx Per 100g of Refined Wheat Flour (Maida)



MANUFACTURING PROCESS FLOW CHART

RE-CLEANING RE-DAMPENING

FILLINGS QUALITY CHECK

COMBI MILL- Enablers for 
Efcient Operations
With capacity of 80 MT/day Aata Mill and 120 MT/day Roller Mill, mul�tude of 
quality product ranges (Aata-Maida-Sooji-Rava-Tandoori Aata) are available 
with authen�c taste and top sanita�on. The same caters to mixed and single 
product demand of all the customers with complete sa�sfac�on. The 
complete process of grinding is supported by efficient cleaning process and 
controlled by PLC for increased efficiency for be�er extrac�on and 
affordability.



- Increases Immunity.

- Reduce cholesterol.

- Reduce obesity.

- Zero Sugar.

- Controlled blood pressure.

CRACK WHEAT (DALIYA)

500g.  I   50Kg.

AVAILABLE IN 

- Chosen from the finest of grains.

- Highly nutritious and Rich.

- Carbohydrate source.

- Good for Digestion.

- Premium Quality

CHAKKI FRESH ATTA

5Kg.  I   10Kg.   I   25Kg.   I   50Kg.

AVAILABLE IN 



- Pure Vegan

- Gluten Free

- No Preservatives

- Made using the finest quality check peas

- Rich in carbohydrates and protein

- Enjoy the benefits of besan dishes and 

   relish nutritious

  

GRAM FLOUR (BESAN)

500g.

AVAILABLE IN 

- Rich in fiber

- Made from finest wheat.

- Easy to digest.

- No gmo used in production

- 100% Pure Certified

SEMOLINA (SOOJI)

500g.  I   48Kg.    I   50Kg.

AVAILABLE IN 



- No artificial colour and preservatives.

- Authentic aroma. Colour and texture.

- Grown with pesticides and fertilizers.

- Packed with care to retain its freshness 

  and flavour.

WHITE WHEAT FLOUR (MAIDA)

500g.  I   27Kg.   I   48Kg.   I   50Kg.

AVAILABLE IN 

TANDOORI ATTA

27Kg.  I   48Kg.    I   50Kg.   

AVAILABLE IN 

- Chosen from the finest of grains.

- Highly nutritious and Rich.

- Rich in calories.

- Good for Digestion.

- Premium Quality



CHOKER

48Kg.   I   50Kg.

AVAILABLE IN 

SUPER FINE CHOKER

48Kg.    I   50Kg.   

AVAILABLE IN 

- Rich in protein & fiber.

- It is a good source of energy & nutrients

- It can also help to build muscle mass in cattle.

- Packed with care to retain its freshness 

  and flavour.

- Rich in protein & fiber.

- It is a good source of energy & nutrients

- It can also help to build muscle mass in cattle.

- Packed with care to retain its freshness 

  and flavour.

eSnk   vkVk   lwth   jok
csgrj Lokn vkSj xq.koRrk 

LoPNrk ds lkFk

E-mail : kovila.amrox@gmail.com
Customer Care No.: 09170002600
G-61, 62 & 63, UPSIDC Agro Park-II, 
Industrial Area, Kurshi Road, 
Barabanki, U.P.-225302


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9

