

# चुनिंदा **अनाजों** से बने उत्पाद





बेहतर स्वाद और गुणवत्ता, स्वच्छता के साथ



# चुनिंदा **अनाजों** से बने उत्पाद





बेहतर स्वाद और गुणवत्ता, स्वच्छता के साथ



**OUR STORY:** KOVILA GOLD is expanding to the expectation of its esteemed customers since Feb 2020 with humble start by dedicated team during challenging times of COVID-19 pandemic. We have dedicated facility for quality assessment of wheat and other grains during purchase and storage. The complete process of grinding of selected grains involves thorough cleaning, careful examination and eco-friendly grinding to retain nutritional value with affordability for everyday need of bulk and retail consumers.

#### **KEY PRODUCT RANGE and Our Esteemed Customers:**

At present we supply Chakki Fresh Aata, Maida, Sooji, Rava, Tandoori Aata, Dalia and Besan in different size of packaging to preserve quality and minimize environmental impact. With focus on Safety, Quality, Reliability and Loyalty; the list of our bulk and retail customers is increasing in rapidly changing market. Few prominent names are

> 1. Lulu Mall 2. Parle-G

**3. Priya Gold 4. Hyderabad**  5. Mumbai 6. Nagpur

#### **MANUFACTURING FACILITIES :**

Located in hygienic and clean environment of UPSIC Industrial Area, Kursi Road, Barabanki District of Uttar Pradesh, with overall area of Aprox. **55000 sqft** the plant has capacity of producing finished goods **42000 MT per annum.** The milling area is 19375 sqft owned & operated by Raj & Prabha Enterprises and covered storage area is 30000 sqft for grains and milled products.

**GOOGLE LOCATION** 





बेहतर स्वाद और गुणवत्ता, स्वच्छता के साथ

# Kovila Gold

#### **MISSION**

Profitable Growth with **Reliable and Loyal Services** to customers and consumers through product expansion with priority for safety, quality, innovation and community support.

#### **OUR QUALITY & LOYALTY PROMISE**

- **1** Premium Quality Grains from Reliable Sources.
- e Hygienic and healthy Storage facilities.
- **3** Standard 3 step Cleaning process with Bansal's equipment.
- 4 Modern eco friendly Grinding with Bansal's Stone Chakki and Dahela Roller Mill.
- 5 Laboratory Testing as per Standard Norms.
- 6 Nutri-Lock and Contact less Packaging Technology.
- Calibrated Own Weigh Bridge for accurate quantity.
- 8 Reliable Transportation network for timely delivery.

# **TESTING PARAMETERS OF VARIOUS PRODUCTS**

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION Approx Per 100g of Refined Wheat Flour (Maida)	
Energy (kcal)	352.7
Total Fat	1.17
Saturated Fat /Fatty Acids	0.24
Mono-Unsaturated Fatty Acids	0.16
Poly-Unsaturated Fatty Acids	0.56
Total Carbohydrates (g)	75.1
Dietary Fibre (g)	1.8
Protein (g)	11.8
Calcium (mg)	52.0

NUTRITIONAL FACTS Approx Per 100g of Whole Wheat Atta		
Calories	360 kcal	
Protein	11.50 g	
Carbohydrates	73.5 g	
Fat	1.38 g	
Saturated Fat	0.45 g	
Cholesterol	Omg	
Dietary Fiber	11.74 g	

बेहत२ स्वाद और गुणवत्ता, स्वच्छता के साथ

#### COMBI MILL- Enablers for Efficient Operations



With capacity of 80 MT/day Aata Mill and 120 MT/day Roller Mill, multitude of quality product ranges (Aata-Maida-Sooji-Rava-Tandoori Aata) are available with authentic taste and top sanitation. The same caters to mixed and single product demand of all the customers with complete satisfaction. The complete process of grinding is supported by efficient cleaning process and controlled by PLC for increased efficiency for better extraction and affordability.



# **MANUFACTURING PROCESS FLOW CHART**







# **CHAKKI FRESH ATTA**

- Chosen from the finest of grains.
- Highly nutritious and Rich.
- Carbohydrate source.
- Good for Digestion.
- Premium Quality

#### AVAILABLE IN 5Kg. I 10Kg. I 25Kg. I 50Kg.

#### **CRACK WHEAT (DALIYA)**

- Increases Immunity.
- Reduce cholesterol.
- Reduce obesity.
- Zero Sugar.
- Controlled blood pressure.

AVAILABLE IN 500g. I 50Kg.







#### **GRAM FLOUR (BESAN)**

- Pure Vegan
- Gluten Free
- No Preservatives
- Made using the finest quality check peas
- Rich in carbohydrates and protein
- Enjoy the benefits of besan dishes and relish nutritious

AVAILABLE IN 500g.

### SEMOLINA (SOOJI)

- Rich in fiber
- Made from finest wheat.
- Easy to digest.
- No gmo used in production
- 100% Pure Certified

AVAILABLE IN 500g. I 48Kg. I 50Kg.







#### WHITE WHEAT FLOUR (MAIDA)

- No artificial colour and preservatives.
- Authentic aroma. Colour and texture.
- Grown with pesticides and fertilizers.
- Packed with care to retain its freshness and flavour.

#### AVAILABLE IN

500g. I 27Kg. I 48Kg. I 50Kg.

#### **TANDOORI ATTA**

- Chosen from the finest of grains.
- Highly nutritious and Rich.
- Rich in calories.
- Good for Digestion.
- Premium Quality

AVAILABLE IN 27Kg. I 48Kg. I 50Kg.





#### CHOKER

- Rich in protein & fiber.
- It is a good source of energy & nutrients
- It can also help to build muscle mass in cattle.
- Packed with care to retain its freshness and flavour.

AVAILABLE IN 48Kg. I 50Kg.

### **SUPER FINE CHOKER**

- Rich in protein & fiber.
- It is a good source of energy & nutrients
- It can also help to build muscle mass in cattle.
- Packed with care to retain its freshness and flavour.

AVAILABLE IN 48Kg. I 50Kg.







E-mail : kovila.amrox@gmail.com Customer Care No.: 09170002600 G-61, 62 & 63, UPSIDC Agro Park-II, Industrial Area, Kurshi Road, Barabanki, U.P.-225302